

LCWSA - AMI Water Meter Installation
Athens, AL

H & D Project No. 1001-01

Bid Date: Thursday, June 30, 2016, at 11:00 a.m. local time

Bid Tabulation

Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Base Bid		UWS, Inc.		Utility Services Associates, LLC		Baird Contracting Co., Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		
1	Install Owner Furnished AMI 5/8" x 3/4" Water Meter and Encoder in existing meter box, complete including restoration; remove and return existing water meter to the Owner.	20,000	EA	\$ 22.55	\$ 451,000.00	\$ 24.40	\$ 488,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 800,000.00		
2	Install Owner Furnished AMI 1-inch Water Meter and Encoder in existing meter box, complete including restoration; remove and return existing water meter to the Owner.	500	EA	\$ 22.55	\$ 11,275.00	\$ 24.40	\$ 12,200.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 20,000.00		
3	Install Owner Furnished AMI 2-inch Water Meter and Encoder in existing meter box, complete including restoration; remove and return existing water meter to the Owner.	176	EA	\$ 175.00	\$ 30,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 70,400.00		
4	Remove old concrete or cast iron water meter box and install Owner furnished replacement meter box where directed by the Owner.	200	EA	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,000.00		
5	Install new Owner furnished 3/4-inch curb valve where directed by Owner.	200	EA	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,000.00		
6	Install new Owner furnished 1-inch curb valve where directed by Owner.	10	EA	\$ 40.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 300.00		
7	Install new Owner furnished 2-inch curb valve where directed by Owner.	10	EA	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00		
8	Install new Owner furnished 3/4-inch backflow prevention device where directed by Owner.	50	EA	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00		
9	Install new Owner furnished 1-inch backflow prevention device where directed by Owner.	10	EA	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 300.00		
10	Install/extend new Owner furnished 3/4- or 1-inch HDPE waster service line where directed by the Owner.	1,000	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25,000.00		
11	Mobilization and Bonds.	1	ILS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 12,400.00	\$ 12,400.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00		
12	Additional Work Where Directed by Engineer with Approved Work Directive.	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00		
Total Base Bid (excluding sales tax)					\$ 566,225.00		\$ 600,200.00		\$ 1,034,000.00		
Estimated Sales Tax Amount					\$11,324.50		\$0.00		\$8,000.00		

I do hereby certify this to be a true and correct representation of the bids.

Alton Hethcoat, PE

